
     Courts Reserved  
      Please bear in mind that 1 court for coaching will always have priority at any time, any day 

DATE MATCH TIME PLAYERS 

    

Fri 3rd May 2 Courts 9–10.30am MENS MORNING 

Fri 3rd May 2 Courts 5.30-6.30 KIDS CLUB – 1 hr only 

Fri 3rd May Mens Dbls 5.30pm Mark R & Jon v Fransisco & Oli 

Fri 3rd May Mens Dbls 7.15pm Paul & Tim v Alun & Olly 

    

Sat 4th May Mens Dbls 8am Eddy & David M v Mark S & David Moynihan 

Sat 4th May 3 courts 8.30 -12.30 CLUB MATCH – H Heath Ladies 

Sat 4th May 2 Courts 12.30 – 1.30 BOYS SQUAD 

Sat 4th May Mens Sgls 2pm Wayne v Khushi 

Sat 4th May Mens Dbls 7.15pm Paul & Tim v Alun & Olly 

    

Sun 5th May 2 courts 10am-1.30 CLUB MATCHES 

Sun 5th May All 3 Courts 2.30-4.30 CLUB MIX-IN` 

Sun 5th May Mens Dbls 4.30pm Tom W & Gary M v Steve C & Stephen F 

    

Mon 6th May Ladies Dbls 10.30am Rhona & Emma C v Sue & Shirley 

Mon 6th May All 3 Courts 4.30 – 5.30 KIDS CLUB – 1 hr only 

    

Tues 7th May All 3 Courts 10 –11.30am LADIES MORNING 

Tues 7th May All 3 Courts 5 - 6pm BOYS SQUAD – 1 hr only 

Tues 7th May Ladies Dbls 7pm Rosemary & Cathy v Lucie & Sam D 

    

Wed 8th May All 3 Courts 4.30 – 6pm GIRLS SQUAD – 1½ hr only 

Wed 8th May All 3 Courts 6.30-9.30pm CLUB MIX-IN 

    

Thurs 9th May 2 courts 4.30 – 5.30  KIDS SQUAD – 1 hour only 

Thurs 9th May Mix Dbls 5pm Sarah & Mark v Michelle & Pete 

    

Fri 10th May 2 Courts 9–10.30am MENS MORNING 

Fri 10th May 2 Courts 5.30-6.30 KIDS CLUB – 1 hr only 

    

Sat 11th May 1 court 10 – 11.30 COACHING 

Sat 11th May 2 Courts 11.30 – 1.30 BOYS SQUAD 

    

Sun 12th May 2 courts 10am-1.30 CLUB MATCHES 

Sun 12th May All 3 Courts 2.30-4.30 CLUB MIX-IN` 

    

Mon 13th May All 3 Courts 4.30 – 5.30 KIDS CLUB – 1 hr only 

    

Tues 14th May All 3 Courts 10 –11.30am LADIES MORNING 

Tues 14th May All 3 Courts 5 - 6pm BOYS SQUAD – 1 hr only 



 
  

Tues 14th May Mix Dbls 5.30pm    Lisa Q & Steve F v Kate & Dylan Y 

    

Wed 15th May All 3 Courts 4.30 – 6pm GIRLS SQUAD – 1½ hr only 

Wed 15th May All 3 Courts 6.30-9.30pm CLUB MIX-IN 

    

Thurs 16th May Ladies Dbls noon Sarah & Kate v Dee & Trish 

Thurs 16th May 2 courts 4.30 – 5.30  KIDS SQUAD – 1 hour only 

    

Fri 17th May 2 Courts 9–10.30am MENS MORNING 

Fri 17th May Ladies Sgls noon Millie v Emma C 

Fri 17th May 2 Courts 5.30-6.30 KIDS CLUB – 1 hr only 

    

    


